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Lo Balco del Delta

LLISTAT ABSOLUT FEMENI

[ORDRE| DORSAL [TEMPS [NOM

[CATEGORIAJEQUIP

=

205
201
218
237
236
241
245
227
206
251
219
216
225
211
250
222
220
231
243
232
248
209
204

0:22:01 MARTI SOLE, RUTH

0:22:23 PALLEJA FIGUERAS , LAURA
0:22:45 AMOROS SERRA, CARLA
0:22:56 FARNOS SABATE, MONTSERRAT
0:22:59 HERNANDEZ HERRERO, MARTA
0:23:32 ESTIVILL ESTIVILL, JUDIT
0:24:11 SANCHEZ ARESTE, JUDITH
0:24:56 MARGALEF GIL, PAULA

0:25:03 GALVE CURTO, LUCI

0:26:21 KELLY, TRIONA

0:28:07 MAURI MONTEVERDE, MONICA
0:28:09 RADUA PROS, NEUS

0:28:51 MARTOS REDO , IOLANDA
0:29:51 DIAZ MEZQUITA, IRANTZU
0:30:16 FABRA CARRILLO, BELEN
0:30:26 RIBERA JUSMET, XAVIER
0:31:04 BERTOMEU MORALES, ALBA
0:31:20 BELTRAN DESCARREGA, NURIA
0:31:20 BERTOMEU LLOSA, EDI

0:31:25 BELTRAN DESCARREGA, LAURA
0:32:24 CILLERUELO ENCISO, NATALIA
0:32:48 BORRAS SOLE, TERESA

0:33:17 PEDRET FERRE, SAT

S23 F
SEN F
SENF
VE1 F
VE2 F
S23 F
SENF
VE1 F
VE1 F
VE1 F
VE1 F
VE1 F
VE1 F
SEN F
VE1 F
SEN F
SENF
VE1 F
VE2 F
VE1 F
VE1 F
VE2 F
VE1 F

C.A. ASCO

INDEPENDENT

VINYOLS RUNNING
INDEPENDENT
ATLETISME TERRES DE L'EBRE
C.A. ASCO

C.A. ASCO

INDEPENDENT

TRAIL RUNNING CABRA FEIXET
L'AMPOLLA RUNNERS
AEC TERRA DE FANG
C.A. ASCO

UNIO ATLETICA MONTSIA
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDENT

AEC TERRA DE FANG
INDEPENDENT
PALEODELTA RUNNERS
INDEPENDENT



